
First Name Last Name Email Phone Number Representative or Senator District Party affiliation
Fred Allen fredallen99@comcast.net 501-804-7844 Representative 30 Democrat
Mary Bentley mary.bentley@arkansashouse.org 501-889-3556 Representative 73 Republican
Justin Boyd justin.boyd.pharm.d@gmail.com 479-262-2156 Representative 77 Republican
Joe Cloud joe.cloud@arkansashouse.org 479-858-8033 Representative 71 Republican
Bruce Coleman bruce.coleman@arkansashouse.org 479-806-6825 Representative 81 Republican
Marsh Davis marsh.davis@arkansashouse.org 870-847-7334 Representative 61 Republican
Jim Dotson jim.dotson@arkansashouse.org 479-222-1234 Representative 93 Republican
Jon Eubanks jon.eubanks@arkansashouse.org 479-438-0533 Representative 74 Republican
Deborah Ferguson deborah.ferguson@arkansashouse.org 870-735-7098 Representative 51 Democrat
Justin Gonzales justinrory@yahoo.com 870-245-6365 Representative 19 Republican
Michelle Gray michelle.gray@arkansashouse.org 870-291-2515 Representative 62 Republican
Jack Ladyman jackladyman@gmail.com 870-340-7499 Representative 59 Republican
Stephen Magie stephen.magie@arkansashouse.org 501-327-4444 Representative 72 Democrat
Josh Miller josh.miller@arkansashouse.org 501-365-3599 Representative 66 Republican
John Payton john.payton@arkansashouse.org 501-362-5815 Representative 64 Republican
Clinto Penzo clint.penzo@arkansashouse.org 479-466-6681 Representative 88 Republican
Mark Perry mperry@windstream.net 501-982-4561 Representative 42 Democrat
Aaron Pilkington aaron.pilkington@arkansashouse.org 479-308-8384 Representative 69 Republican
Jeff Wardlaw jeff@jeffwardlaw.com 870-226-9501 Representative 8 Republican
Carlton Wing carlton@carltonwing.com 501-416-4926 Representative 38 Republican
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